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  Classificació : XXI TROFEU AJUNTAMENT TORREDEMBARRA                                
 
  Data          : 13/09/08 
  Distància     : 50 Kms     -   Promig  : 35.14 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      25 CHERINO,Miguel Angel VE-40  CECOC              01:25:23           
   2     135 ESTRAGUE,Santiago    VE-40  MEDINA LLAGOSTE    01:25:23          mt. 
   3     111 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  BIGMAT PRAT        01:25:23          mt. 
   4      12 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC              01:25:23          mt. 
   5     112 CASTILLO,José Manuel VE-40  BIGMAT PRAT        01:25:23          mt. 
   6     106 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:25:23          mt. 
   7     539 ARGUDO,Juan          VE-50  OSCENSE            01:26:48     1:25 min. 
   8      11 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC              01:26:48     1:25 min. 
   9     122 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:26:48     1:25 min. 
  10     373 TORTOSA,Vicen        VE-40  MONTBLANQUI        01:26:48     1:25 min. 
  11     108 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:26:48     1:25 min. 
  12      28 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:27:49    volta 
  13      15 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC              01:27:49    volta 
  14       1 NOCETE,José          VE-50  INMOBILIARIES      01:27:49    volta 
  15      54 BELTRAN,Vicente      VE-40  BICICLETES ESTE    01:27:49    volta 
  16      32 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:27:49    volta 
  17      20 JASSE,Fco. Javier    VE-40  CECOC              01:27:49    volta 
  18     174 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  SANT ANDREU        01:27:49    volta 
  19      22 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  CECOC              01:27:49    volta 
  20      44 SABATER,Jordi        VE-40  BICICLETES ESTE    01:27:49    volta 
  21      86 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATEN      01:27:49    volta 
  22      29 GALVEZ,JUAN          VE-40  TOT COLOR          01:27:49    volta 
  23      53 ESTELLER,Francisco J VE-40  BICICLETES ESTE    01:27:49    volta 
  24     129 FERNANDEZ,German     VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      01:27:49    volta 
  25     169 FERMIN,Mariano       VE-40  CECOC              01:29:48    volta 
  26      81 TORRUBIA,Josep       VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOS    01:29:58    volta 
  27     139 VIDAL,Daniel         VE-40  TORRE DEL SOL -    01:32:21    volta 
  28  Fc 500 CARBONELL,Elena      F-ELI  EL DELFIN VERDE    01:38:15    volta 
  29  Fc  30 NARVAEZ,José Manuel  VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:48:36    volta 
  30  Fc  18 GOMEZ,Higinio        VE-50  CECOC              01:48:36    volta 
  31  Fc 107 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:52:21    volta 
  32  Fc 130 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      01:52:21    volta 
  33  Fc  16 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  CECOC              01:52:21    volta 
  34  Fc  91 SOLER,Joan Josep     VE-40  C.C. TORELLO       01:52:21    volta 
  35  Fc 176 RUBIO,Jose           VE-50  CASTELLON          01:52:21    volta 
  36  Fc 125 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-40  ROUTIER CC         01:56:21    volta 
  37  Fc  95 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTRIC       01:56:21    volta 
  38  Fc  33 RUIZ,José            VE-50  TOT COLOR          02:00:40    volta 
  39  Fc  35 SOGAS,Jordi          VE-50  TOT COLOR          02:00:40    volta 
  40  Fc  63 NAVAS,José Francis   VE-50  BADABICI SPORT     02:00:40    volta 
  41  Fc 128 FERNANDEZ,Josep Lluí VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      02:00:40    volta 
  42  Fc  62 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT     02:00:40    volta 
  43  Fc  61 HARO,Sebastián       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT     02:00:40    volta 
 
  Corredors classificats : 43 
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  Classificació de VETERANOS - 40 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      25 CHERINO,Miguel Angel VE-40  CECOC              01:25:23           
   2     135 ESTRAGUE,Santiago    VE-40  MEDINA LLAGOSTE    01:25:23          mt. 
   3     111 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  BIGMAT PRAT        01:25:23          mt. 
   4      12 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC              01:25:23          mt. 
   5     112 CASTILLO,José Manuel VE-40  BIGMAT PRAT        01:25:23          mt. 
   6     106 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:25:23          mt. 
   7     122 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:26:48     1:25 min. 
   8     373 TORTOSA,Vicen        VE-40  MONTBLANQUI        01:26:48     1:25 min. 
   9     108 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:26:48     1:25 min. 
  10      15 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC              01:27:49    volta 
  11      54 BELTRAN,Vicente      VE-40  BICICLETES ESTE    01:27:49    volta 
  12      20 JASSE,Fco. Javier    VE-40  CECOC              01:27:49    volta 
  13     174 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  SANT ANDREU        01:27:49    volta 
  14      44 SABATER,Jordi        VE-40  BICICLETES ESTE    01:27:49    volta 
  15      29 GALVEZ,JUAN          VE-40  TOT COLOR          01:27:49    volta 
  16      53 ESTELLER,Francisco J VE-40  BICICLETES ESTE    01:27:49    volta 
  17     129 FERNANDEZ,German     VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      01:27:49    volta 
  18     169 FERMIN,Mariano       VE-40  CECOC              01:29:48    volta 
  19     139 VIDAL,Daniel         VE-40  TORRE DEL SOL -    01:32:21    volta 
  20  Fc 107 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  PINTURAS GRIMAL    01:52:21    volta 
  21  Fc 130 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      01:52:21    volta 
  22  Fc  91 SOLER,Joan Josep     VE-40  C.C. TORELLO       01:52:21    volta 
  23  Fc 125 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-40  ROUTIER CC         01:56:21    volta 
  24  Fc 128 FERNANDEZ,Josep Lluí VE-40  LLOBET SUPERS      02:00:40    volta 
 
 
  Classificació de VETERANOS - 50 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     539 ARGUDO,Juan          VE-50  OSCENSE            01:26:48          min. 
   2      11 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC              01:26:48          mt. 
   3      28 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:27:49    volta 
   4       1 NOCETE,José          VE-50  INMOBILIARIES      01:27:49    volta 
   5      32 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:27:49    volta 
   6      22 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  CECOC              01:27:49    volta 
   7      81 TORRUBIA,Josep       VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOS    01:29:58    volta 
   8  Fc  30 NARVAEZ,José Manuel  VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:48:36    volta 
   9  Fc  18 GOMEZ,Higinio        VE-50  CECOC              01:48:36    volta 
  10  Fc  16 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  CECOC              01:52:21    volta 
  11  Fc 176 RUBIO,Jose           VE-50  CASTELLON          01:52:21    volta 
  12  Fc  33 RUIZ,José            VE-50  TOT COLOR          02:00:40    volta 
  13  Fc  35 SOGAS,Jordi          VE-50  TOT COLOR          02:00:40    volta 
  14  Fc  63 NAVAS,José Francis   VE-50  BADABICI SPORT     02:00:40    volta 
 
 
  Classificació de VETERANOS - 60 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      86 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATEN      01:27:49          min. 
   2  Fc  95 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTRIC       01:56:21    volta 
   3  Fc  62 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT     02:00:40    volta 
   4  Fc  61 HARO,Sebastián       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT     02:00:40    volta 
 
  Classificació per equips 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CECOC                          04:17:34         
    2  PINTURAS GRIMAL                04:18:59  a    1:25  
    3  TOT COLOR                      04:23:27  a    5:53  
    4  BICICLETES ESTE                04:23:27  a    5:53  


